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PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

LAWYERS  
PROFESSIONAL
Are you running into issues finding markets for hard-to-place 
areas of practice, solo firms, non-renewed or firms with claims? 

Or are you looking for competitive markets for your standard  
attorney firms? Either way, one of our experienced Professional  
Liability Brokers can help you find the right solution!

WE HAVE MARKETS THAT CAN COVER:
• Firms That are Being Non-Renewed
• Firms With Past Claims
• Difficult Areas of Practice Like:

• Class Action
• Collections
• Corporate Practices
• Intellectual Property
• International Law
• Mass Tort
• Mergers & Acquisitions
• Patent Law
• Plaintiff Litigation
• Securities Law

• New in Business
• Solo Attorney
• Standard Areas of Practice

WE HAVE MARKETS THAT 
CAN HELP WITH:
• Of Counsel & Independent  

Contractors as Insured
• Predecessor Firms
• Ex-Lawyers/Partners Working on 

Behalf of the Firm
• Legal Services Includes:

• Arbitrator
• Author
• Mediator 
• Notaries
• Pro Bono
• Title Agents

• First Dollar Defense
• Claims Expense Outside the LimitAlec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Anita Jones | ext 8622 | ajones@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com  
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

Reach out to one of our Professional Liability Brokers for help 
with your Lawyers Professional needs!

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability

http://ArlingtonRoe.com/speclaities/Professional-Liability

